
NEIGHBOURHOOD GUEST HOUSE  

 
FOOD MENU 

SANDWICHES/ PANCAKES/ 

TOASTS/ BREAD Price ₦ Points Discount 

PLAIN BREAD 800.00 50 320 

TOASTED BREAD 1,000.00 60 400 

WHEAT BREAD 1,000.00 60 400 

BREAD OMELETTE/VEGETABLE 

HONEY BREAD 
2,500.00 135 1,000 

BREAD PIZZA (TOMATOES, 

LETTUCE, CABBAGE, CHEESE) 
2,500.00 135 1,000 

POTATOE OMELETTE 2,500.00 135 1,000 

BANANA BREAD TOAST 2,500.00 135 1,000 

PARATHA/YAM BALL 2,500.00 135 1,000 

FRENCH PANCAKE 2,500.00 135 1,000 

SPANISH EGG ROLL 2,500.00 135 1,000 

RICE DISHES Price ₦ Points Discount 

STEAM/WHITE RICE 2,500.00 135 1,000 

JOLLOF RICE 2,500.00 135 1,000 

FRIED RICE/COCONUT RICE 3,000.00 160 1,200 

VEGETABLE BASE RICE 3,000.00 160 1,200 

CHINESE FRIED RICE 3,500.00 185 1,400 

CARROT RICE 3,500.00 185 1,400 

SWALLOW Price ₦ Points Discount 

GARRI (EBA)/ AGIDI 1,500.00 85 600 

WHEAT/ SEMOVITA /OGIDI 1,500.00 85 600 

POUNDO YAM 2,000.00 110 800 

POUNDED YAM/AMALA 2,500.00 135 1,000 

OATMEAL / PLANTAIN MEAL 2,500.00 135 1,000 

SOUP Price ₦ Points Discount 

OGBONO OR OKRO 2,000.00 110 800 

EGUSI OR EWEDU 2,000.00 110 800 

BITTER LEAF 2,000.00 110 800 

AFANG OR VEGETABLE 2,000.00 110 800 

WHITE SOUP 4,000.00 210 1,600 

PROTEIN (BOILED OR FRIED) Price ₦ Points Discount 

BEEF 1,800.00 100 720 

GOAT MEAT 2,000.00 110 800 

ASSORTED MEAT 3,500.00 185 1,400 

CHICKEN 3,500.00 185 1,400 

FRESH FISH 3,500.00 185 1,400 

PEPPERED MEAT Price ₦ Points Discount 

KPOMO 3,000.00 160 1,200 



BEEF/GOAT MEAT 5,000.00 260 2,000 

CHICKEN/FISH/ASSORTED MEAT 6,000.00 310 2,400 

PEPPER SOUP Price ₦ Points Discount 

GOAT MEAT 6,000.00 310 2,400 

CHICKEN 6,000.00 310 2,400 

FRESH FISH 6,000.00 310 2,400 

ASSORTED MEAT 6,000.00 310 2,400 

COW TAIL 6,000.00 310 2,400 

SAUCE Price ₦ Points Discount 

VEGETABLE SAUCE 1,500.00 85 600 

ONION SAUCE 1,500.00 85 600 

TOMATO SAUCE 2,000.00 110 800 

EGG SAUCE 2,000.00 110 800 

SARDINE VEGETABLE SAUCE 3,000.00 160 1,200 

PASTA & NOODLES Price ₦ Points Discount 

PLAIN INDOMIE NOODLES 1,200.00 70 480 

VEGETABLE INDOMIE NOODLES 1,500.00 85 600 

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE 2,500.00 135 1,000 

SPICY MACARONI 2,500.00 135 1,000 

SIDES /OTHER MEALS Price ₦ Points Discount 

BAKED BEANS 1,000.00 60 400 

BEANS CAKE (AKARA) 1,000.00 60 400 

COLESLAW SALAD 1,000.00 60 400 

PLAIN OMELETTE 1,000.00 60 400 

BOILED EGGS 1,000.00 60 400 

SAUSAGE 1,000.00 60 400 

FRIED PLANTAIN 1,000.00 60 400 

CUSTARD / QUAKER OAT/ PAP 1,500.00 85 600 

VEGETABLE OMELETTE 1,500.00 85 600 

MOI-MOI 1,500.00 85 600 

SMALL CHOPS 1,500.00 85 600 

GARDEN SALAD 2,000.00 110 800 

FRENCH FRIES/CHIPS 2,500.00 135 1,000 

BOILED POTATO 2,500.00 135 1,000 

FRIED / BOILED YAM 2,500.00 135 1,000 

BOILED SWEET YAM 2,500.00 135 1,000 

BOILED WATER YAM 2,500.00 135 1,000 

BOILED UNRIPE PLANTAIN 2,500.00 135 1,000 

BEANS 2,500.00 135 1,000 

STEAMED VEGETABLES 2,000.00 110 800 

MIXED VEGETABLES 2,500.00 135 1,000 

STEAMED PRAWNS 5,000.00 260 2,000 

SHREDDED VEGETABLE BEEF 6,000.00 310 2,400 

SHREDDED VEGETABLE CHICKEN 7,000.00 360 2,800 



                  

SPECIAL DIET MENU 

BREAKFAST Price ₦ Points Discount 

BEANS CAKE (AKARA) & PAP 2500.00 135 1,000 

STEAMED VEGETABLE NOODLES & 

BOILED EGGS 2500.00 135 1,000 

MOI-MOI & QUAKER OAT 3000.00 160 1,200 

TOAST BREAD & VEGETABLE 

SANDWICH 3500.00 185 1,400 

WHEAT BREAD, BOILED EGGS & 

VEGETABLE SANDWICH 3500.00 185 1,400 

BOILED WATER YAM & MIXED 

VEGETABLES 5000.00 260 2,000 

BOILED POTATO, BOILED EGGS & 

STEAMED VEGETABLES 
5500.00 285 

2,200 

GRILLED POTATO & STEAMED 

PRAWN SAUCE 6500.00 335 2,600 

BOILED SWEET YAM, STEAMED 

VEGETABLES & TUNA SAUCE 
7000.00 360 

2,800 

LUNCH/DINNER Price ₦ Points Discount 

TOMATO VEGETABLE PASTA 2500.00 135 1,000 

WHEAT & VEGETABLE SOUP 3500.00 185 1,400 

AGIDI WITH TOMATO VEGETABLE 

STEAMED STEW 3500.00 185 1,400 

PORTAGE PLANTAIN & STEAMED 

VEGETABLES 4500.00 235 1,800 

PORTAGE BEANS & STEAMED 

VEGETABLES 4500.00 235 1,800 

BASMATI JOLLOF RICE & MOI-MOI 4500.00 235 1,800 

BASMATI STEAMED RICE & 

VEGETABLES 5500.00 285 2,200 

OATMEAL OR PLANTAINMEAL & 

WHITE SOUP 6500.00 335 2,600 

BROWN RICE & MIXED 

VEGETABLES PRAWN SAUCE 7500.00 385 3,000 

SALAD Price ₦ Points Discount 

SHREDDED VEGETABLE SALAD 2500.00 135 1,000 

CUCUMBER, TOMATO & AVOCADO 

SALAD 4000.00 210 1,600 

GARDEN SALAD 5000.00 260 2,000 

AMERICAN CORN SALAD 5000.00 260 2,000 

AVOCADO TUNA SALAD 6000.00 310 2,400 



DRINKS MENU 

Website www.neighbourhoodguesthouse.com  

COFFEE, TEA & BEVERAGES Price ₦ Points Discount 

NESCAFE 1,000.00 60 400 

LIPTON TEA/MILO 1,000.00 60 400 

WATER Price ₦ Points Discount 

SMALL WATER 300.00 25 120 

MEDIUM WATER 500.00 35 200 

BIG WATER 900.00 55 360 

SOFT DRINKS Price ₦ Points Discount 

COKE, FANTA, SPRITE, BITTER 

LEMON (SMALL BOTTLE) 800.00 50 320 

COKE, FANTA, SPRITE, ASSORTED 

SCHWEPPES (CAN) 1,000.00 60 400 

FAYROUZ 1,000.00 60 400 

MALT 1,000.00 60 400 

JUICE Price ₦ Points Discount 

5-ALIVE PULPY ORANGE 2,000.00 110 800 

FRUTTA 3,000.00 160 1,200 

EXOTIC FRUIT JUICE 3,000.00 160 1,200 

5-ALIVE 3,000.00 160 1,200 

CHIVITA   3,000.00 160 1,200 

HOLLANDIA 4,000.00 210 1,600 

ENERGY DRINKS Price ₦ Points Discount 

CLIMAX 2,500.00 135 1,000 

ENVIRON 3,000.00 160 1,200 

REDBULL 4,000.00 210 1,600 

POWER HORSE 4,000.00 210 1,600 

BEER Price ₦ Points Discount 

SMALL STOUT/SMALL HEINEKEN 1,500.00 85 600 

STAR/ STARLIGHT/ GULDER 2,000.00 110 800 

GOLDBERG/ HERO/ 33 BEER 2,000.00 110 800 

HARP/TIGER/LIFE 2,000.00 110 800 

MEDIUM STOUT/ GUINESS SMOOTH 2,000.00 110 800 

ORIJIN/TROPHY/DESPERADO 2,000.00 110 800 

HEINEKEN/BUDWEISER 2,000.00 110 800 

BIG STOUT 3,000.00 160 1,200 

NON-ALCOHOLIC WINE Price ₦ Points Discount 

PURE HEAVEN 10,000.00 510 4,000 

EVA 10,000.00 510 4,000 

VELETA 10,000.00 510 4,000 

J&W 10,000.00 510 4,000 

http://www.neighbourhoodguesthouse.com/


CHAMDOR 10,000.00 510 4,000 

LIGHT LIVE 15,000.00 760 6,000 

ALCOHOLIC WINE Price ₦ Points Discount 

BARON DE VALLS 10,000.00 510 4,000 

BARON ROMERO/CASTILLO 

ESPANIA 10,000.00 510 4,000 

CASTILLO ESPANIA 10,000.00 510 4,000 

ZANIPOLO (RED) 10,000.00 510 4,000 

BLOSSOM HILLS (RED) 10,000.00 510 4,000 

FOUR COUSINS (RED) OR (ROSE) 15,000.00 760 6,000 

CARLO ROSSI (RED) 20,000.00 1,010 8,000 

B & G (RED) 20,000.00 1,010 8,000 

ANDRE (BRUT OR ROSE) 20,000.00 1,010 8,000 

MERLOT BRAND WINE 20,000.00 1,010 8,000 

SPIRIT & LIQUER Price ₦ Points Discount 

SMIRNOFF ICE 2,000.00 110 800 

SMIRNOFF DOUBLE BLACK 2,000.00 110 800 

STAR RADLER/SNAPP 2,000.00 110 800 

ORIJIN BITTERS 2,500.00 135 1,000 

ACTION BITTERS 2,500.00 135 1,000 

MR DOWELL 2,500.00 135 1,000 

GORDONS LORD (SMALL) 3,500.00 185 1,400 

STATUS VODKA 3,500.00 185 1,400 

SMIRNOFF X1 VODKA 3,500.00 185 1,400 

FLIRT VODKA 3,500.00 185 1,400 

MAGIC MOMENT/BEST CREAM 3,500.00 185 1,400 

ABSOLUTE/SKYY/SMIRNOFF 

VODKA 6,000.00 310 2,400 

WILLIAM LAWSON'S (SMALL) 10,000.00 510 4,000 

RED LABEL (SMALL) 10,000.00 510 4,000 

CAMPARI (SMALL) 12,000.00 610 4,800 

BAILEYS DELIGHT 15,000.00 760 6,000 

BLACK LABEL/ CHIVAS REGAL 

12YRS (SMALL) 15,000.00 760 6,000 

WILLIAM LAWSON'S (BIG) 25,000.00 1,260 10,000 

JACK DANIELS 25,000.00 1,260 10,000 

BAILEYS ORIGINAL 35,000.00 1,760 14,000 

CAMPARI (BIG) 35,000.00 1,760 14,000 

BLACK LABEL (BIG) 70,000.00 3,510 28,000 

JAMESON (BLACK BARREL) 70,000.00 3,510 28,000 

HENNESSY (VS) 70,000.00 3,510 28,000 

                  

Thank you for your patronage 
 


